Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2021

29 July 2021
Played Won

Long Eaton Town A 8 8
Stute 6 5
Derby West End 9 4
llkeston Victoria Park 8 4
llkeston Rutland 9 3
Long Eaton Town B 8 0

Results Week 9
llkeston Rutland 26 (2) 69 (6)
Derby West End 65 (8) 28 (0)
Long Eaton Town A 62 (8) 38 (0)

Fixtures Week 10

Long Eaton Town B v
Stute \
llkeston Rutland Y

Friday 6th August
Stute v

Drawn Lost
0 0
0 1
0 5
0 4
0 6
0 8
Stute

Long Eaton Town B
Ilkeston Victoria Park

Long Eaton Town A
Derby West End
llkeston Victoria Park

Ilkeston Victoria Park

For
468
391
435
408
341
275

Shots
Agst
294
207
428
372
494
522

Diff
174
184

36
-153
-247

Points
58
37
35
29
21
12



